
HOLIDAY/HOLY DAY SCHEDULE 2026 

New Years Day 1/1/26 Thursday 
Martin Luther King Day 1/19/26 Monday 

President’s Day 2/16/26 Monday 
Holy Thursday (1/2 Day) 4/2/26 Thursday 

Good Friday 4/3/26 Friday 
Easter Monday 4/6/26 Monday 

Ascension 5/14/26 Thursday 

Memorial Day 5/25/26 Monday 
Juneteenth  6/19/26 Friday 

Independence Day (Observed) 7/3/26 Friday 
Labor Day 9/7/26 Monday 

Columbus Day 10/12/26 Monday 

Veterans’ Day 11/11/26 Wednesday 
Thanksgiving 11/26/26 Thursday 

Day After Thanksgiving 11/27/26 Friday 
Feast of the Immaculate Conception 12/8/26 Tuesday 

Christmas Eve 12/24/26 Thursday 
Christmas 12/25/26 Friday 

 


